INTEC Controls | 12700 Stowe Drive, Suite 100, Poway, CA 92064 | (858) 578.7887 & (888) GO.INTEC | inteccontrols.com
Specifications subject to change without notice. | USA 230914 | Page 1 of 4
Digital Remote Gas Transmitters
DESCRIPTION
Remote sensor module for connection to DT6 Digital
Gas Transmitter. Available with any SC2-Series toxic
or combustible gas sensor module.
Compliant with Safety Integrity Level 2 (SIL 2) and

sensor cartridges ordered
separately
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
SC2 Sensor Cartridges available separately.
See SC2 datasheet for specifications.
The DR6 accepts (1) SC2 Sensor Cartridge.
The DR6’s chosen sensor module
cannot be an identical part number to ones that
already exists on the connected DT6 transmitter.
Incompatible with SC2 infrared sensors.
Gas Sensor & Range
# TOXIC GASES AND OXYGEN
Mounting
Height (ft)
E1110-E Carbon Monoxide CO 0-250 ppm 5-6
E1110-F Carbon Monoxide CO 0-300 ppm 5-6
E1130-A Nitrogen Dioxide NO2 0-10 ppm 5-6
E1130-B Nitrogen Dioxide NO2 0-20 ppm 5-6
E1130-C Nitrogen Dioxide NO2 0-30 ppm 5-6
E1130-D Nitrogen Dioxide NO2 0-500 ppm 5-6
E1125-C Ammonia NH3 0-300 ppm Ceiling
E1125-D Ammonia NH3 0-1000 ppm Ceiling
E1193-C Chlorine Cl2 0-10 ppm Floor
E1183-C Hydrogen Cyanide HCN 0-100 ppm Ceiling
E1189-C Ethylene C2H4 0-200 ppm 5-6
E1185-B Formaldehyde CH2O 0-10 ppm Floor
E1190-A Ozone O3 0-5 ppm Floor
E1195-A Oxygen O2 0-25 Vol% 5-6
E1196-B Sulfur Dioxide SO2 0-20 ppm Floor
E1197-A Hydrogen Sulfide H2S 0-50 ppm Floor
# COMBUSTIBLE GASES
Mounting
Height (ft)
P3485-A Acetone C3H6O 0-100% LEL Floor